surveying, title work, inspection, if applicable, and all other acts, duties, and services required of 

Consultant under this Agreement including any Additional Services.   

SECTION II - COMPENSATION 

A.  FEES & EXPENSES  

1.   Total Fee: City agrees to pay Consultant an amount not to exceed $275,000.00 (TWO  

HUNDRED AND SEVENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS), including 

reimbursable expenses as described herein per contract year. The fee is based on the 

performance of the scope of services outlined in this Agreement, including Exhibit A 

attached hereto and incorporated by reference, and will be billed by Consultant using rates